LD12-E
Series
Metal Combination Unit
High power combo unit
The LD12E combo unit
provides a simple solution
for commercial applications
by providing enough

www.readyl i te .com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: LD121102RT9E
16 1/8”
[41.5cm]
5 7/16”
[13.8cm]
5 7/16”
[13.8cm]
14 1/4”
[36.2cm]10 1/4”
[26.1cm]
23 1/8”
[58.8cm]
16 1/8”
[41.0cm]
5 7/16”
[13.8cm]
5 7/16”
[13.8cm]
14 1/4”
[36.1cm]
16 3/8”
[41.4cm]
10 1/4”
[26.0cm]
B CABINET
(110W and 144W)
C CABINET
(250W and 360W)
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are subject to change
due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this catalogue may vary from actual products.
Blank= no options
AD= auto-
diagnostic
(110W Only)
Blank= no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
3= three heads
E= EXIT Blank= 120/347vac
U277= 277vac
Blank= factory white
B= Black
*Other colours available on
demand.Consult your sales